FASTER, GENTLER AND CLEANER
The Fluidizing Paddle Mixer provides rapid, gentle mixing while
reducing power costs on a per-tonnage basis. Typical uses are
for food, plastics, chemicals and feeds. The conical shape makes
material discharge fast and simple and reduces the potential
of buildup near the valve. Likewise, the shape provides thorough
drainage for cleaning fluids. This eliminates the need for air
pressure cleaners and makes sanitation faster and easier.

Options such as load cells and liquid manifolds automate
and improve throughput and consistency
Local manufacturing and tooling: fully customizable as with
all of the Marion line of products
BENEFITS
BENEFITS
3575 3RD AVENUE   MARION, IOWA 52302      TEL | 800.397.6371    FAX | 319.377.1204     marionsolutions.com
© 2020 Marion Mixers. Marion Process Solutions is a registered trademark of Marion Mixers.
A B O U T  M O M E N T U M  S E R I E S
The Momentum Series expands the range of the Marion product line, focused on creating momentum for our customers, engineered
with craftsmanship just for you… because we can create momentum only when we move forward together.
SPECIFICATIONS
Conical Model Number U-Trough Model Number Working Capacity (ft3) Working Capacity (L) Diameter (in) Length (in)
FPMC-2.5 FPM-2.5 3 70 15 30
FPMC-5 FPM-5 5 140 20 36
FPMC-10 FPM-10 10 275 24 48
FPMC-15 FPM-15 15 425 27 54
FPMC-20 FPM-20 20 550 30 60
FPMC-30 FPM-30 30 850 36 66
FPMC-50 FPM-50 50 1400 42 78
FPMC-75 FPM-75 75 2125 48 90
FPMC-100 FPM-100 100 2825 54 96
FPMC-125 FPM-125 125 3500 60 108
FPMC-150 FPM-150 150 4250 66 108
FPMC-175 FPM-175 175 5000 66 114
FPMC-200 FPM-200 200 5500 72 114
PROCESS SOLUTIONSPROCESS SOLUTIONS
LENGTH
(INSIDE)DIAMETER
(NOMINAL)